



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

9776 Inter Ocean Drive, West Chester, OH 45246 (513) 776-9741

PRODUCT	Pecan Pie, Baked, 18ct, Unlabeled		
PRODUCT #	PCN00R0418NOL00	 	
CASE UPC	850060373367		
UNIT UPC	NA		

UNIT:		MASTER CASE		PALLET		ALLERGENS
Unit diameter	4.25"	Height - Inches	5.88	Cases on layer - TI	11	Egg
Unit net weight - lbs	0.45	Dept - Inches	10.75	Layers per pallet - HI	8	Milk
Units per Inner box	1	Length - Inches	14.50	Total Cases per Pallet	88	Soybean
Units per case	18	Cube	0.53	Pallet Weight - Lbs	40.00	Tree Nuts
Total Case Net weight - Lbs	8.1	Inner corrugated weight - lbs	0.75	Total Gross Pallet Weight - Lbs	867.20	Wheat
Unit shrink wrapped	No	Master Case Weight - lbs	0.55	Pallet Wrapped?	Yes	
Inner box shrink wrapped	No	Gross Case Weight - Lbs	9.40	TOP LOAD ONLY - NO STACKING		

LABEL INFORMATION		SHIPPING AND HANDLING		Nutritional Panel
Label on inner box	No	SHIP, STORE and HANDLE at 0º F +/- 10º UNTIL READY TO USE		Nutrition Facts 2 Servings Per Container Serving Size Amount Per Serving Calories 350
Label on Master Case	Yes			
Kosher	Yes	FROZEN SHELF LIFE	12 Months	
Expiration Date on Label	No	REFRIGERATED SHELF LIFE	7 Days	
Nutritional Info	On file	AMBIENT SHELF LIFE	7 Days	
Lot Code:				
Plant code + Julian Manufacture date				

QUALITY ASSURANCE		CASE LABEL	
HACCP PLAN	YES	  Pecan, Baked, 18 ct, NL THAW AND SERVE - MICROWAVE SAFE CORN SYRUP (SULFITES), ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID) (WHEAT), VEGETABLE OIL SHORTENING (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL) (SOYBEANS), SUGAR, EGGS (EGG), PECANS (TREE NUTS), WATER, BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, SALT) (MILK), ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID) (WHEAT), SALT, MALTODEXTRIN, CULTURED DEXTROSE, DEXTROSE, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEY, DEACTIVATED YEAST) (MILK), NATURAL VANILLA, DIMETHYL SILOXANE (ANTIFOAMING AGENT) CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOYBEANS, TREE NUTS AND WHEAT Manufactured in a facility that processes eggs, soy, peanuts, and tree nuts. MANUFACTURED BY MY PIE, LLC 9776 Inter Ocean Drive West Chester, OH 45246 CONTAINS BIOENGINEERED FOOD INGREDIENTS 18 - 7.2oz (0.45lb) (0.20kg) - PIES NET WT: 129.6oz (8.1lb) (3.67kg)	
3 PARTY AUDITED	YES		
FDA AUDITED	YES		
TRACE RECALL PLAN	YES		
METAL DETECTION	YES		
WEIGHT CHECKS	YES		
COMPLAINT TRACKING	YES		
ON SITE SUPERVISION	YES		
FOOD SAFETY CERTIFIED	YES		
SUPPLIERS QUALIFIED	YES		
24 HOURS SANITATION	YES		
INTERNATIONAL SALES	NO		
ALLERGEN WARNING			

Made in a facility that manufactures products which contain wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans & milk

INGREDIENTS: CORN SYRUP (SULFITES), ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID) (WHEAT), VEGETABLE OIL SHORTENING (PALM OIL, SOYBEAN OIL) (SOYBEANS), SUGAR, EGGS (EGG), PECANS (TREE NUTS), WATER, BUTTER (PASTEURIZED CREAM, SALT) (MILK), ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID) (WHEAT), SALT, MALTODEXTRIN, CULTURED DEXTROSE, DEXTROSE, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEY, DEACTIVATED YEAST) (MILK), NATURAL VANILLA, DIMETHYL SILOXANE (ANTIFOAMING AGENT).